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Sr NO Name Gender Branch Placed Company 
Campus 

Type 

1 Chandan Yadav M Mechanical eberspaecher On-Campus 

2 Dnyaneshwar Dhakane M Mechanical eberspaecher On-Campus 

3 Dhanashree F Mechanical eberspaecher On-Campus 

4 Yash Navhare M Mechanical eberspaecher On-Campus 

5 Saurav Keche M Mechanical eberspaecher On-Campus 

6 Sakshi Kajabe F Mechanical eberspaecher On-Campus 

7 Prem Jawale M Mechanical eberspaecher On-Campus 

8 Mohammad Shaikh M Mechanical eberspaecher On-Campus 

9 Kalpana Pawar F Mechanical eberspaecher On-Campus 

10 Avishkar Bodke M Mechanical eberspaecher On-Campus 

11 Tejas sanjay khorkar M Electrical Bajaj On-Campus 

12 Ketan Balu Rawade M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

13 Samir Lalasaheb Pathan M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

14 Aditya Balasaheb Gund M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

15 Rahul chandrakant Mungase M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

16 Saloni Gautam Sardar F 
Electronics & 

Communication Bajaj On-Campus 

17 Shreyash Kiran shinde M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

18 Nikalje Gaurav Sahebrao M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

19 Vaishnavi Anand Matte F 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication Bajaj On-Campus 



20 Chavan komal shivaji F 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication Bajaj On-Campus 

21 Ravi Chandrashekhar Modave M 
Electronics & 

Communication Bajaj On-Campus 

22 Rohit kumar M 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication Bajaj On-Campus 

23 Yash Ganesh Asalkar M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

24 Shubham Ganesh karpe M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

25 Omkar Dilip Chavan M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

26 Gaurav Arun Gund M Electrical Bajaj On-Campus 

27 Onkar Santosh Gadekar M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

28 Rahul Raju Bansode M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

29 Shivam Rajendra Gaikwad M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

30 Harsh pramod jambekar M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

31 Pawar Shubham Dnyaneshwar M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

32 PREM PRAKASH JAWALE M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

33 MANSI SANTOSH PANDAV F 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication Bajaj On-Campus 

34 siddhi Baliram Adsule F 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication Bajaj On-Campus 

35 Yash Madhav Navhare M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

36 Hake Sai Ramkrushna M Mechanical Bajaj On-Campus 

37 Pranav Chanagdeo Gade M 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication Bajaj On-Campus 

38 Sanskruti Dadasaheb Nikam F 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication Bajaj On-Campus 

39 Sandeep Santosh kadam M 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication Bajaj On-Campus 

40 Vinayak ramesh sonwane M 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication Bajaj On-Campus 

41 Yash Anil Kokade M Electrical Bajaj On-Campus 

42 Ajay rushikesh waghate M Electrical Bajaj On-Campus 

43 Suraj Santosh kadam M Electrical Bajaj On-Campus 

44 Shinde Harshjeet Vijay M Electrical Bajaj On-Campus 

45 Nihal Bajirao Gadhave M Electrical Bajaj On-Campus 



46 Gauri Shyam Patil F Electrical Bajaj On-Campus 

47 Nikhil Navnath Pawar M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

48 Sudharshan Babu Devarshe M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

49 Shubham D Pawar M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

50 Yash Madhav Navhare M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

51 Sai Sarjerao Lokare M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

52 Subham Kalidas Pansare M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

53 Pratik Sudarshan Tete M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

54 Rohan Ratan Shirale M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

55 Bishal Dhondiba Bichkule M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

56 Geet Kelgandre M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

57 Pradeep Shivaji Reddy M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

58 Yash Anil Kokade M Electrical Hanon On-Campus 

59 Sandip Ketan Bhondave M Mechanical Hanon On-Campus 

60 Ganesh Laxman Tidke M Electrical Hanon On-Campus 

61 Shubham Pawar M Mechanical ITW On-Campus 

62 Omkar Santosh Gadekar M Mechanical ITW On-Campus 

63 Vinit Jadhav M 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication ITW On-Campus 

64 Sandeep Kadam M 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication ITW On-Campus 

65 Nihal Gadhave M Electrical ITW On-Campus 

66 Aakanksha Lavate F Electrical Unicorn Technos Off-Campus 

67 Jyoti Shinde F Electrical Unicorn Technos Off-Campus 

68 Anisha Roman F Electrical Unicorn Technos Off-Campus 

69 Pranav Lokhande M 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication LEI India On-Campus 

70 Anisha Ganesh Roman F Electrical LEI India On-Campus 

71 Raut Rajendra M 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication LEI India On-Campus 

72 Pooja Belder F Electrical LEI India On-Campus 

73 Priyanka Shirsat F 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication LEI India On-Campus 

74 Mansi Pandav F 
Electronics & 

Telecommunication Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

75 Suraj Shitole M Electrical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 



76 Anisha Ganesh Roman F Electrical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

77 Pooja Belder F Electrical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

78 Omkar Dilip Chavan M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

79 Yash Madhav Navhare M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

80 Sai Lokare M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

81 Nishant Umesh Rathod M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

82 Ashish Takwale M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

83 Shubham Ganesh Karpe M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

84 Ashish Kalamkar Mane M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

85 Sourabh Keche M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

86 Abhishek Satdive M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-Campus 

87 Shivam Gaikwad M Mechanical Minimac India pvt ltd On-Campus 

88 Pansare Shubham Kalidas M Mechanical Minimac India pvt ltd On-Campus 

89 Chandan Kumar Yadav M Mechanical Minimac India pvt ltd On-Campus 

90 Shaikh Mohammaid M Mechanical Minimac India pvt ltd On-Campus 

91 Pruthviraj Chavan M Mechanical Minimac India pvt ltd On-Campus 

92 Sai sarjerao lokare M Mechanical Thermax india ltd On-Campus 

93 Kalpana Narayan Pawar F Mechanical Thermax india ltd On-Campus 

94 Siddhi Sandip Gade F Mechanical Passout Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

95 Apeksha Rajendra Balghare F Electrical Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

96 Rushikesh sanjay Gawade M Mechanical Passout Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

97 
SINGH ABHISHEK SANJAY 

KUMAR M Electrical Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

98 Shinde Harshjeet Vijay M Electrical Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

99 Kalpana Narayan Pawar F Mechanical Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

100 Gauri Shyam Patil F Electrical Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

101 Nihal Bajirao Gadhave M Electrical Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

102 Jivan Dagadu Survase M Mechanical Passout Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

103 Sakshi Kailas Kajabe F Mechanical Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

104 Nikhil Navnath Pawar M Mechanical Aptiv india pvt ltd On-Campus 

105 Vaishnavi Vasnik F Computer Expleo On-Campus 

106 Rohit Chavan M Civil Greentech Infratel On-Campus 

107 Yash Phopale M Civil Greentech Infratel On-Campus 

108 Omkar Dilip Chavan M Mechanical Lumax industries On-Campus 

109 Pravin Rajendra Farande M Electrical Lumax industries On-Campus 

110 siddhi gaware F Entc valeo ind ltd on Campus 



112 Sahil Kamble M Mechanical Lumax industries On-Campus 

113 Prasad Patil M Mechanical skoda VW On-Campus 

114 Prasad Chavan M Mechanical skoda VW On-Campus 

115 Swaraj Hinge M Mechanical skoda VW On-Campus 

116 Shivani Shinde F Mechanical skoda VW / veroc On-Campus 

117 Nayan Nawghare M Mechanical skoda VW On-Campus 

118 Shivani Shinde F mechanical veroc ind ltd off campus 

119 Aditya Dalvi M Electrical 
Aptive components 

pvt ltd On-Campus 

120 Anupam Sawant M Electrical 
Aptive components 

pvt ltd On-Campus 

121 Om sunil Shelke M Entc 
Aptive components 

pvt ltd On-Campus 

122 Sai Lokare M Mechanical 
Aptive components 

pvt ltd On-Campus 

123 Om Sunil Shelke M E & TC Tata Motors On-Campus 

124 Jayshree Bharat Chavan F E & TC Tata Motors On-Campus 

125 Rajendra Jagannath Raut M E & TC Tata Motors On-Campus 

126 Priyanka Ramesh Shirsat F E & TC Tata Motors On-Campus 

127 Ravi Chandrashekhar Modave M E & TC Tata Motors On-Campus 

128 Sandeep Santosh Kadam M E & TC Tata Motors On-Campus 

129 Akshay Ankush Torane M E & TC Tata Motors On-Campus 

130 Aaradhya Vinod Chothe F Electrical Tata Motors On-Campus 

131 Suraj Santosh Kadam M Electrical Tata Motors On-Campus 

132 Pooja Shivaji Beldar F Electrical Tata Motors On-Campus 

133 Suraj Hanumant Shitole M Electrical Tata Motors On-Campus 

134 Prem Prakash Jawale M mech Tata Motors On-Campus 

135 Shubham Dnyaneshwar Pawar M mech Tata Motors On-Campus 

136 Yash Madhav Navhare M mech Tata Motors On-Campus 

137 Saurav Rajendra Keche M mech Tata Motors On-Campus 

138 Shubham Kalidas Pansare M mech Tata Motors On-Campus 

139 sudiksha Kate F computer KPIT On-Campus 

140 Anay Joshi M computer KPIT On-Campus 

141 Sai Ramkrishna Hake M Mechanical Lumax Industries On-Campus 

142 Santosh jain M Mechanical Yazaki Off-Campus 



143 Sanika tanpure F Mechanical Skoda VW Off-Campus 

144 Niraj bhandalkar M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-campus 

145 Verdant gaikwad M Mechanical Miba india pvt ltd On-campus 

146 Manisha Taru M Civil RMC Ltd On-campus 

147 Pravin Waghmare M Computer KPIT On-campus 

148 Siddhant Dandwate M Computer Wipro On-campus 

149 Ashish Damdere M Computer Wipro On-campus 

150 Samruddhi Pansare F Computer Wipro On-campus 

151 Tushar Jadhav M Computer Wipro On-campus 

152 Durvankur Ingle M Electrical SKODA VW On-campus 

153 Sanjana Pawar F Electrcal SKODA VW On-campus 

154 Sayyed Mohammad M Entc SKODA VW On-campus 

155 Om Nikam M Electrcal SKODA VW On-campus 

156 Disha Khemnar F Electrcal SKODA VW On-campus 

157 Sumidha Patil F Electrcal SKODA VW On-campus 

158 Rohan Jadhav M Electrcal SKODA VW On-campus 

159 Siddhanth Dhombe M Electrcal SKODA VW On-campus 

160 Joy Kaplol M Computer Wipro On-campus 
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